
 
 

 

 

 

LUNCH SPECIAL MENU 
BENTO BOX with rice and miso 

Lunch bento box teriyaki chicken or 

teriyaki beef, sashimi, veggie tempura, age-

dashi tofu 

and salad 

 Vegetarian bento box teriyaki veggie, 

veggie sushi, veggie tempura, age-dashi tofu 

and salad 

 TERIYAKI/ URESHII BBQ SAUCE with 

rice,salad,miso 
Teriyaki chicken plate pan fried 

chicken thigh glazed with teriyaki sauce 

Teriyaki beef plate pan fried beef 

glazed with inhouse pepper teriyaki sauce 

Teriyaki salmon plate pan fried salmon 

glazed with inhouse teriyaki sauce 

 Teriyaki tofu plate deepfried silken tofu 

glazed with inhouse teriyaki sauce 

Unagi don grilled eel, scrambled egg and 

cucumber 

SASHIMI POKE BOWL 
Rice, Sashimi, Wakame, Edmamme, tobiko, 

tamago and uni 

KATSU & CURRY with rice, miso and salad 

Chicken katsu plate Deep fried crumbled 

chicken thigh, salad with inhouse katsu sauce 

Chicken katsu & japanese curry Deep 

fried crumbled chicken thigh, salad with curry 

and inhouse katsu sauce 

NOODLE 

Udon soup 
Plain udon soup 

 Udon soup with choice of beef, chicken 

teriyaki, (seafood +$2) 

 

 

$30.90 
 

 
 

$27.90 
 
 

 
$25.90 

 
$25.90 

 
$27.90 

 
$21.90 

 
$27.90 

 
$25.90 

 
 
 

$25.90 

 
$28.90 

 
 

 
$14.00 

$22.90 
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South Point Shopping Centre 

Ground Floor, Unit 22/210 

Anketell Street 

Greenway ACT 2900 

 
 Ureshii Japanese Restaurant |   u_reshii 

Ureshii means ‘happy’ in Japanese – and our goal is to make every 

customer feel happy here. 

At Ureshii – We are a family-owned restaurant that believes food is more 

than a meal – it is care, connection and joy. As the owner and chef I value 

freshness as the true heart of hospitality, so every dish is prepared fresh to 

order, from our handmade sauces to the smallest details on your plate. 

Everything is prepared with thought and dedication, so you can feel the 

same warmth and comfort we share around our own family table.  

Ureshii – from our kitchen to your heart. 

(02) 6182 8171 
Takeaway Available 

 



Gluten Free Gluten Free Available Vegetarian Vegetarian Available 

Holiday surcharge applicable 10% and Card surcharge 1.5% 

 

 

CR – Chef Recommendation     MS – Most Selling Item 

 

 

ENTREE 
Edamamme Boiled soybean with sea salt 

 Spicy Edamamme Grilled soybean 

with soy and house spices 

Pork Gyoza/5pcs Choice of deep fried 

or pan fried  

 Veg Gyoza/5pcs Deep fried vegetable       

dumpling 

 Age-dashi tofu/3pcs Deep fried 

silken tofu with dashi soy  

Pan seared scallop/4pcs Pan fried 

scallop w/ leek and garlic soy  

Karage/6pcs Deep fried chicken thigh 

with inhouse egg mayo  

Takoyaki/6pcs Deep fried Takoyaki 

(octopus ball) with mayo and special sauce 

Sweet-Chilli Prawn/5pcs Deep 

fried prawn with sweet and spicy sauce 

Beef tataki Sliced and seared chilled 

beef, served chilled with special sauce  

Tuna tataki/8pcs seared chilled tuna 

with wasabi mayo and special sauce  

 

TEMPURA 

Prawn tempura/5pcs  

Snapper tempura/8pcs  

 Vegetable tempura/6pcs  

Mix Tempura/10pcs 2 prawn, 4 

snapper and 4 assorted veggies  

Soft Shell Crab/2pcs with 2pcs 

Mushroom or veg tempura 

 

SALAD 
 Salmon avocado salad fresh salmon, 

mixed leaves, avocado and inhouse dressing 

Seaweed salad (Wakame) 

 

CARPACCIO 
Snapper carpaccio/12pcs thin slice 

of snapper with special sauce  

 Kingfish carpaccio/8pcs thin slice of 

kingfish with special sauce  

Scallop carpaccio/12pcs scallop with 

special sauce 

 

$8.90 

  $10.90 

 
$13.90 

 
  $13.90 

 
  $10.90 

 
$21.90 

 

$15.90 
 
  $13.90 

 
$17.90 

 
$20.90 

 

$20.90 
 
 
 
 

$21.90 
$20.90 
$16.90 

 

$27.90 
 
$15.90 

 

 
  
 $22.90 
 

  $7.90 
 

 
$23.90 

 
$23.90 

 
$23.90 

SASHIMI 
 Salmon sashimi set/8pcs 

 Kingfish sashimi set/8pcs 

 Tuna sashimi set/8pcs 

 

CHEF’S  SELECTION SASHIMI  
  10 pcs with scallop 

  16pcs with scallop & scampi 
      24pcs with scallop & scampi 

 

NIGIRI SUSHI/2pcs 
 Salmon (Grilled +$1) /Snapper / Cooked 

prawn / Tobiko 

    Kingfish / Tuna  

    Seaweed Salad /  Inari / 

    Egg Omlette 

 Scallop / Unagi Eel 

 Sea Urchin / Salmon Belly  

 

CHEF’S SELECTION NIGIRI SET 
 Nigiri 8pcs with scallop  

 Nigiri 12pcs with scallop & scampi 

  Nigiri 18pcs with scallop & scampi 

 

SUSHI ROLL 

Hosomaki sushi roll (Baby 

sushi) 8 Pcs 
 (  cucumber roll /  avocado roll / 

cooked tuna roll / salmon roll) 

 

Uramaki sushi roll 

(inside out) 8pcs 
 Salmon Roll Fresh salmon and avocado 

 Cooked Tuna Roll cooked tuna and avocado 

Prawn Roll tempura prawn with cucumber  

 Veggie roll ebi kakiage, avocado, pickled 

vegetables with spicy mayo 

BBQ chicken roll teriyaki chicken, 

cucumber and onion crunch  

Ureshii Fresh Salmon roll salmon, 

avocado, green bean and tempura crunch 

Ureshii Fresh Tuna roll fresh tuna, 

avocado, green bean and tempura crunch 

 

$24.90 

$25.90 

$25.90 
 

SET 
$30.90 

$49.90 
$70.90 
 
 

 
  $7.90 
   

  $8.50   
  $6.50 

$12.00 

$15.00 

 

 
$30.90 
$45.90 
$68.90 
 
 
 
 

 
$7.90 

 
 

 

$18.90 

$17.90 

$17.90 

$17.90 

 

$18.90 

 

$25.90 
 

 

$25.90



Gluten Free Gluten Free Available Vegetarian Vegetarian Available 

Holiday surcharge applicable 10% and Card surcharge 1.5% 

 

 

CR – Chef Recommendation     MS – Most Selling Item 

 

 

BENTO BOX with rice and miso 

Ureshii Bento Box Teriyaki Chicken /Beef/ 

(eel +$5/ salmon +$6), sashimi, nigiri, veggie 

tempura, age- dashi tofu and salad  

 Vegetarian Bento Box Teriyaki veggie, 

veggie sushi, veggie tempura, age-dashi tofu and 

salad 

 

TERIYAKI/ URESHII BBQ 

SAUCE with rice, salad, and miso 

Teriyaki chicken plate pan fried chicken 

thigh glazed with inhouse teriyaki sauce 

Teriyaki beef plate pan fried beef glazed with 

inhouse pepper teriyaki sauce  

Teriyaki salmon plate pan fried salmon 

glazed with inhouse teriyaki sauce 

 Teriyaki tofu plate deepfried silken tofu 

glazed with inhouse teriyaki sauce 

 

DONBURI with miso soup  
Unagi Don grilled eel, scrambled egg and 

cucumber 

 

SASHIMI POKE BOWL  
Rice, Sashimi, Wakame, Edmamme, tobiko, 

tamago and uni (with miso soup) 

 

KATSU & CURRY with rice, miso 

and salad 

Chicken katsu plate deep fried crumbled 

chicken thigh, salad with inhouse katsu sauce 

Chicken katsu & Japanese curry 

deep fried crumbled chicken thigh, salad with 

curry, inhouse katsu sauce  

 

$40.90 
 

 
$32.90 

 
 
 
 

 
$26.90 

 
$26.90 

 
$29.90 

 
$22.90 

 
 

 
$28.90 

 

 

 

$26.90 
 
 
 

 

$26.90 

 
$29.90 

YAKINIKU with rice and miso      

Tuna steak grilled tuna steak ~150gm with 

assorted vegetables and salad 

 Beef steak grilled T-bone steak 400-500gm, 

salad and japanese sauces 

 Pork belly misoyaki grilled miso marinate 

~ 350 gm porkbelly, salad with japanese sauces 

 

NOODLE 
Udon soup 

 Plain udon soup 

Udon soup with choice of beef / chicken 

teriyaki, (seafood +$2) 

Yaki Udon stir fry 

Japanese thick noodle with vegetable 

and topped with chilli powder and 

bonito flakes. 

Choice of proteins: 

Seafood/Beef/Chicken/Veggie yaki 

udon 

 

SIDE 
Kimchi  

Japanese Pickled Vegetables 

Rice 

Miso soup 

 

DESSERTS 
Green tea/Mango/Strawberry mochi 

Green tea or Black sesame or 

Vanilla ice cream 

 

DRINKS MENU 
WATER 

Still water / Sparkling water 

SOFT DRINKS 

Ramune (Original/ Strawberry) 

Lychee Tea / Sparkling Fiji Apple/ 

Calpico 

Coke / Coke No Sugar / Fanta / Sprite / 

Solo / Lemonade 

Kids Apple Juice 

GREEN TEA Hotpot                     

(Genmaicha or Jasmine tea) 

 

$28.90 

 
$39.90 

 
$34.90 

 
 
 

 
$15.00 

$23.90 

 
$25.90 
 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 

$4.50 

$4.50 

$4.50 

$4.50 

 

 

$7.90 

$7.90 
 

 
 
$4.00 

 

$5.50 

 

$5.00 

 

$5.00 

$4.00 

$9.00 


