LUNCH SPECIAL MENU

teriyaki beef, sashimi, veggie tempura, age- dashi tofu and salad	
	27.90
○ TERIYAKI/ URESHII BBQ SAUCE with	
rice, salad, miso Teriyaki chicken plate pan fried chicken thigh glazed with teriyaki sauce	25.90
	25.90
	27.90
glazed with inhouse teriyaki sauce Teriyaki tofu plate deepfried silken tofu glazed with inhouse teriyaki sauce	21.90
Unagi don grilled eel, scrambled egg and \$3	27.90
cucumber SASHIMI POKE BOWL Rice, Sashimi, Wakame, Edmamme, tobiko, tamago and uni	25.90
KATSU & CURRY with rice, miso and salad	25.90
Chicken katsu & japanese curry Deep \$75 fried crumbled chicken thigh, salad with curry	28.90
and inhouse katsu sauce NOODLE	
	514.00 522.90



South Point Shopping Centre Ground Floor, Unit 22/210 Anketell Street Greenway ACT 2900

Ureshii means 'happy' in Japanese – and our goal is to make every customer feel happy here.

At Ureshii – We are a family-owned restaurant that believes food is more than a meal – it is care, connection and joy. As the owner and chef I value freshness as the true heart of hospitality, so every dish is prepared fresh to order, from our handmade sauces to the smallest details on your plate. Everything is prepared with thought and dedication, so you can feel the same warmth and comfort we share around our own family table.

Ureshii – from our kitchen to your heart.

(02) 6182 8171

Takeaway Available







	ENTREE		SASHIMI	
•	Edamamme Boiled soybean with sea salt	\$8.90	Salmon sashimi set/8pcs	\$24.90
	Spicy Edamamme Grilled soybean	\$10.90	Kingfish sashimi set/8pcs	\$25.90
	with soy and house spices		Tuna sashimi set/8pcs	\$25.90
	Pork Gyoza/5pcs Choice of deep fried	\$13.90		
	or pan fried (MS)	*	CHEF'S SELECTION SASHIMI	SET
	Veg Gyoza/5pcs Deep fried vegetable	\$13.90	10 pcs with scallop	\$30.90
0	dumpling Age-dashi tofu/3pcs Deep fried	¢10.00	• 16pcs with scallop & scampi	\$49.90
O	silken tofu with dashi soy	\$10.90	24pcs with scallop & scampi	\$70.90
	Pan seared scallop/4pcs Pan fried	\$21.90	NICIDI CIICIII	
	scallop w/ leek and garlic soy (CR)	721.70	NIGIRI SUSHI/2pcs	
	Karage/6pcs Deep fried chicken thigh	\$15.90	○ Salmon (Grilled +\$1) /Snapper / Cooked	\$7.90
	with inhouse egg mayo (MS)	\$13.70	prawn/Tobiko	
	Takoyaki/6pcs Deep fried Takoyaki	\$13.90	○ Kingfish/Tuna● Seaweed Salad/ ● Inari/	\$8.50
	(octopus ball) with mayo and special sauce	•	Egg Omlette	\$6.50
	Sweet-Chilli Prawn/5pcs Deep	\$17.90	O Scallop / Unagi Eel	\$12.00
	fried prawn with sweet and spicy sauce	•	O Sea Urchin / Salmon Belly	\$15.00
	Beef tataki Sliced and seared chilled	\$20.90	200 21011111 201111111 20111	ψ.σ.σσ
	beef, served chilled with special sauce (CR)	•	CHEF'S SELECTION NIGIRI SET	
	Tuna tataki/8pcs seared chilled tuna	\$20.90	Nigiri 8pcs with scallop (CR)	\$30.90
	with wasabi mayo and special sauce (CR)		O Nigiri 12pcs with scallop & scampi	\$45.90
			O Nigiri 18pcs with scallop & scampi	\$68.90
	TEMPURA			
	Prawn tempura/5pcs (MS)	\$21.90	SUSHI ROLL	
	Snapper tempura/8pcs	\$20.90	Hosomaki sushi roll (Baby	
	Vegetable tempura/6pcs	\$16.90	sushi) 8 Pcs	
	Mix Tempura/10pcs 2 prawn, 4	\$27.90	,	
	Mix Tempura/10pcs 2 prawn, 4 snapper and 4 assorted veggies (MS)		(cucumber roll / avocado roll /	\$7.90
	Mix Tempura/10pcs 2 prawn, 4 snapper and 4 assorted veggies (MS) Soft Shell Crab/2pcs with 2pcs	\$27.90 \$15.90	,	\$7.90
	Mix Tempura/10pcs 2 prawn, 4 snapper and 4 assorted veggies (MS)		(cucumber roll / avocado roll /	\$7.90
	Mix Tempura/10pcs 2 prawn, 4 snapper and 4 assorted veggies (MS) Soft Shell Crab/2pcs with 2pcs Mushroom or veg tempura		 (cucumber roll / avocado roll / cooked tuna roll / salmon roll) Uramaki sushi roll 	\$7.90
	Mix Tempura/10pcs 2 prawn, 4 snapper and 4 assorted veggies (MS) Soft Shell Crab/2pcs with 2pcs Mushroom or veg tempura SALAD	\$15.90	(cucumber roll / avocado roll / cooked tuna roll / salmon roll)	\$7.90 \$18.90
•	Mix Tempura/10pcs 2 prawn, 4 snapper and 4 assorted veggies (MS) Soft Shell Crab/2pcs with 2pcs Mushroom or veg tempura SALAD Salmon avocado salad fresh salmon,		 (cucumber roll / avocado roll / cooked tuna roll / salmon roll) Uramaki sushi roll (inside out) 8pcs 	\$18.90
	Mix Tempura/10pcs 2 prawn, 4 snapper and 4 assorted veggies (MS) Soft Shell Crab/2pcs with 2pcs Mushroom or veg tempura SALAD	\$15.90 \$22.90	 (cucumber roll / avocado roll / cooked tuna roll / salmon roll) Uramaki sushi roll (inside out) 8pcs Salmon Roll Fresh salmon and avocado 	\$18.90
	Mix Tempura/10pcs 2 prawn, 4 snapper and 4 assorted veggies (MS) Soft Shell Crab/2pcs with 2pcs Mushroom or veg tempura SALAD Salmon avocado salad fresh salmon, mixed leaves, avocado and inhouse dressing	\$15.90	 (cucumber roll / avocado roll / cooked tuna roll / salmon roll) Uramaki sushi roll (inside out) 8pcs Salmon Roll Fresh salmon and avocado Cooked Tuna Roll cooked tuna and avocado 	\$18.90 \$17.90
	Mix Tempura/10pcs 2 prawn, 4 snapper and 4 assorted veggies (MS) Soft Shell Crab/2pcs with 2pcs Mushroom or veg tempura SALAD Salmon avocado salad fresh salmon, mixed leaves, avocado and inhouse dressing	\$15.90 \$22.90	 (cucumber roll / avocado roll / cooked tuna roll / salmon roll) Uramaki sushi roll (inside out) 8pcs Salmon Roll Fresh salmon and avocado Cooked Tuna Roll cooked tuna and avocado Prawn Roll tempura prawn with cucumber Veggie roll ebi kakiage, avocado, pickled vegetables with spicy mayo 	\$18.90 \$17.90 \$17.90 \$17.90
	Mix Tempura/10pcs 2 prawn, 4 snapper and 4 assorted veggies (MS) Soft Shell Crab/2pcs with 2pcs Mushroom or veg tempura SALAD Salmon avocado salad fresh salmon, mixed leaves, avocado and inhouse dressing Seaweed salad (Wakame)	\$15.90 \$22.90	 (cucumber roll / avocado roll / cooked tuna roll / salmon roll) Uramaki sushi roll (inside out) 8pcs Salmon Roll Fresh salmon and avocado Cooked Tuna Roll cooked tuna and avocado Prawn Roll tempura prawn with cucumber Veggie roll ebi kakiage, avocado, pickled vegetables with spicy mayo BBQ chicken roll teriyaki chicken, 	\$18.90 \$17.90 \$17.90
	Mix Tempura/10pcs 2 prawn, 4 snapper and 4 assorted veggies (MS) Soft Shell Crab/2pcs with 2pcs Mushroom or veg tempura SALAD Salmon avocado salad fresh salmon, mixed leaves, avocado and inhouse dressing Seaweed salad (Wakame) CARPACCIO Snapper carpaccio/12pcs thin slice of snapper with special sauce (CR)	\$15.90 \$22.90 \$7.90	 (cucumber roll / avocado roll / cooked tuna roll / salmon roll) Uramaki sushi roll (inside out) 8pcs Salmon Roll Fresh salmon and avocado Cooked Tuna Roll cooked tuna and avocado Prawn Roll tempura prawn with cucumber Veggie roll ebi kakiage, avocado, pickled vegetables with spicy mayo BBQ chicken roll teriyaki chicken, cucumber and onion crunch (CR) 	\$18.90 \$17.90 \$17.90 \$17.90 \$18.90
	Mix Tempura/10pcs 2 prawn, 4 snapper and 4 assorted veggies (MS) Soft Shell Crab/2pcs with 2pcs Mushroom or veg tempura SALAD Salmon avocado salad fresh salmon, mixed leaves, avocado and inhouse dressing Seaweed salad (Wakame) CARPACCIO Snapper carpaccio/12pcs thin slice of snapper with special sauce (CR) Kingfish carpaccio/8pcs thin slice of	\$15.90 \$22.90 \$7.90	 (cucumber roll / avocado roll / cooked tuna roll / salmon roll) Uramaki sushi roll (inside out) 8pcs Salmon Roll Fresh salmon and avocado Cooked Tuna Roll cooked tuna and avocado Prawn Roll tempura prawn with cucumber Veggie roll ebi kakiage, avocado, pickled vegetables with spicy mayo BBQ chicken roll teriyaki chicken, cucumber and onion crunch (CR) Ureshii Fresh Salmon roll salmon, 	\$18.90 \$17.90 \$17.90 \$17.90
	Mix Tempura/10pcs 2 prawn, 4 snapper and 4 assorted veggies (MS) Soft Shell Crab/2pcs with 2pcs Mushroom or veg tempura SALAD Salmon avocado salad fresh salmon, mixed leaves, avocado and inhouse dressing Seaweed salad (Wakame) CARPACCIO Snapper carpaccio/12pcs thin slice of snapper with special sauce (CR) Kingfish carpaccio/8pcs thin slice of kingfish with special sauce (MS)	\$15.90 \$22.90 \$7.90 \$23.90 \$23.90	 (cucumber roll / avocado roll / cooked tuna roll / salmon roll) Uramaki sushi roll (inside out) 8pcs Salmon Roll Fresh salmon and avocado Cooked Tuna Roll cooked tuna and avocado Prawn Roll tempura prawn with cucumber Veggie roll ebi kakiage, avocado, pickled vegetables with spicy mayo BBQ chicken roll teriyaki chicken, cucumber and onion crunch (CR) Ureshii Fresh Salmon roll salmon, avocado, green bean and tempura crunch 	\$18.90 \$17.90 \$17.90 \$17.90 \$18.90 \$25.90
	Mix Tempura/10pcs 2 prawn, 4 snapper and 4 assorted veggies (MS) Soft Shell Crab/2pcs with 2pcs Mushroom or veg tempura SALAD Salmon avocado salad fresh salmon, mixed leaves, avocado and inhouse dressing Seaweed salad (Wakame) CARPACCIO Snapper carpaccio/12pcs thin slice of snapper with special sauce (CR) Kingfish carpaccio/8pcs thin slice of	\$15.90 \$22.90 \$7.90 \$23.90	 (cucumber roll / avocado roll / cooked tuna roll / salmon roll) Uramaki sushi roll (inside out) 8pcs Salmon Roll Fresh salmon and avocado Cooked Tuna Roll cooked tuna and avocado Prawn Roll tempura prawn with cucumber Veggie roll ebi kakiage, avocado, pickled vegetables with spicy mayo BBQ chicken roll teriyaki chicken, cucumber and onion crunch (CR) Ureshii Fresh Salmon roll salmon, 	\$18.90 \$17.90 \$17.90 \$17.90 \$18.90

● Gluten Free O Gluten Free Available ● Vegetarian O Vegetarian Available

•	BENTO BOX with rice and miso Ureshii Bento Box Teriyaki Chicken /Beef/ (eel +\$5/ salmon +\$6), sashimi, nigiri, veggie tempura, age- dashi tofu and salad (MS) Vegetarian Bento Box Teriyaki veggie, veggie sushi, veggie tempura, age-dashi tofu and salad	\$40.90 \$32.90	0	YAKINIKU with rice and miso Tuna steak grilled tuna steak ~150gm with assorted vegetables and salad Beef steak grilled T-bone steak 400-500gm, salad and japanese sauces Pork belly misoyaki grilled miso marinate ~350 gm porkbelly, salad with japanese sauces	\$28.90 \$39.90 \$34.90 (CR)
0	TERIYAKI/ URESHII BBQ SAUCE with rice, salad, and miso Teriyaki chicken plate pan fried chicken thigh glazed with inhouse teriyaki sauce Teriyaki beef plate pan fried beef glazed wi inhouse pepper teriyaki sauce (MS) Teriyaki salmon plate pan fried salmon glazed with inhouse teriyaki sauce Teriyaki tofu plate deepfried silken tofu glazed with inhouse teriyaki sauce DONBURI with miso soup	\$26.90 it\$26.90 \$29.90 \$22.90	0	NOODLE Udon soup Plain udon soup Udon soup with choice of beef / chicken teriyaki, (seafood +\$2) Yaki Udon stir fry Japanese thick noodle with vegetable and topped with chilli powder and bonito flakes. Choice of proteins: Seafood/Beef/Chicken/Veggie yaki udon	\$15.00 \$23.90 \$25.90
	Unagi Don grilled eel, scrambled egg and cucumber SASHIMI POKE BOWL Rice, Sashimi, Wakame, Edmamme, tobiko, tamago and uni (with miso soup)	\$28.90 \$26.90		SIDE Kimchi Japanese Pickled Vegetables Rice Miso soup	\$4.50 \$4.50 \$4.50 \$4.50
	KATSU & CURRY with rice, miso and salad Chicken katsu plate deep fried crumbled chicken thigh, salad with inhouse katsu sauce Chicken katsu & Japanese curry	\$26.90 \$29.90		DESSERTS Green tea/Mango/Strawberry mochi Green tea or Black sesame or Vanilla ice cream	\$7.90 \$7.90
	deep fried crumbled chicken thigh, salad with curry, inhouse katsu sauce (MS)	•=		DRINKS MENU WATER Still water / Sparkling water	\$4.00
				SOFT DRINKS Ramune (Original/ Strawberry) Lychee Tea / Sparkling Fiji Apple/ Calpico Coke/Coke No Sugar/Fanta/Sprite/ Solo/Lemonade Kids Apple Juice	\$5.50 \$5.00 \$5.00 \$4.00
				GREEN TEA Hotpot (Genmaicha or Jasmine tea)	\$9.00